
Academic Session 2025-26

Registration Fee 1000.00

Admission Fee 24000.00

Security Deposit(Refundable) 10000.00

CLASS I to II III to V VI to VIII IX to X XI to XII

ANNUAL CHARGES 8200.00 10000.00 10000.00 11000.00 12000.00

Affiliation , Membership & 

Examination fee Charge 
1800.00 3000.00 4000.00 6000.00 8000.00

Total 10000.00 13000.00 14000.00 17000.00 20000.00

CLASS VI to VIII

TUITION  FEE & ACTIVITY FEE 4700.00 5400.00 5900.00 6000.00 6700.00

COMPU/PROJ/PRACT/SPORTS 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1200.00 1200.00

CATERING FEES 4200.00 4200.00 4200.00 4200.00 4200.00

TOTAL 9900.00 10600.00 11100.00 11400.00 12100.00

TOTAL FEE 109000.00 119000.00 125000.00 131000.00 141000.00

1st Instalment  on 10.04.2025 34750 39500 41750 45500 50250

2nd Instalment on 10.07.2025 24750 26500 27750 28500 30250

3rd Instalment on 10.10.2025 24750 26500 27750 28500 30250

4th Instalment on 10.01.2026 24750 26500 27750 28500 30250

Total Amount 109000.00 119000.00 125000.00 131000.00 141000.00

4. There will be a late fee fine of Rs. 2000/- per month after 30 days of the due date.

5. Partial Payments are treated as Non Payment of fee

BANK NAME Address

AXIS BANK LIMITED KATNI

HDFC BANK LIMITED KATNI

For more queries Please contact:-

Mr D S Dwivedi

Mr J S K Lal

Mr Pradeep Yagnik

I to V IX to XII

SYNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KATNI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DAY BOARDERS   YEAR - 2025-26

 Admisssion Fee (Payable at the time of Admission)

Yearly Fees Detail

  Monthly fee Payable for 10 Months

12.Withdrawal Rule for Old Admission:The Application for withdrawal must be received before 15th february of the 

academic session failing which the student will be charged the next quarter.

Installments  

Followings are the details of fee to be paid:

1 Transport charges Is INR 2500  Monthly for academic period 10 Months.Payable quarterly basis with 
2.Addmission fee:New Students(At time of admission).

3.Academic & Hostel facility charges:as per installment by 10 April,10July,10th October,10th January

6.  If  a child is converted from Day Scholar to Day Boarder or Boarder then difference in yearly school fee and

admission fee will be charged. The conversions are permitted only till 31st July.

7.  If  a child is converted from Boarder to Day Boarder or Day Scholar then full admission fee for one month will

charged. The conversion permitted only till 31st July.

8.If students leaves the school with in one month of admission then proportionate school fee for one month will be 

charged.

9.If students leaves the school after one month of admission then the first quarter school fee  will be charged.

10.Withdrawal Rule for New Admission:The parents will be charged one time admission fee and next quarter 

installment of fee.

11.If withdrawal is made after september then full year school fee will  be charged.

8718065176

13.Sibling discount will be 5%

14.5% discount on tuition fee can be availed on payment of total fee in April month.

ACCOUNT NUMBER IFSC CODE

317O1O1OO116213 UTIBOOOO317

5O1OO3O2364O22 HDFCOOOO732

9399827278

9977583555

You may deposit the fee in our bank account "SYNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL" as detailed below.


